PPE INSPECTION LOG RECORD

Client: Gate Aviation
Address: Tarlton Crescent
Attn: Karl Brown

Job Ref: SM13444

Equipment Description

Batch/Model No.

Serial No.

Manufacturer

®
pr/
SAFETY PRODUCTS pryruro
98 Catalano Road, Canning Vale 6155

CALL US: (08) 6243 3111
EMAIL: inspections@safemaster.net.au

1 Harness
2 Harness
5 Harness
4 Harness
5 Harness
6 Harness
7 Harness
8 Harness
9 Harness

10 Harness

n Harness
12 Harness
13 Harness

14 Harness

15 Harness

16 Harness

17 Harness

18 Inertia Reel

10034812

TOOErgo

TOOErgo

T04Ergo

10O4Ergo

10034810

1003481

100 Ergo

10034812

10034812

100 Ergo

10034811

TOOErgo

100 Ergo

100 Ergo

3100448

155882010

133775005

8920330

57890972

59180850

141224010

154058010

92460361

153870010

146543010

92460304

153869010

136709006

93570964

93400408

159267010

145945010

250

MSA

Spanset

Spanset

Spanset

Spanset

MSA

MSA

Spanset

MSA

MSA

Spanset

MSA

Spanset

Spanset

Spanset

MSA

MSA

Protector

1/01/2014

1/01/2016
1/04/2016
1/10/2012
1/12/2012
1/08/20M
1/07/2013
1/09/2016
1/07/2013
1/05/2012
1/09/2016
1/07/2013
1/04/2016
1/1/2016
1/11/2016
1/07/2013
1/05/2012

1/01/2016

Out of Insp. Date Next Insp. Pass/Fail Comments
Service Date Date

1/01/2024 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/01/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/04/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/10/2022 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/12/2022 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 N/A Not inspected
1/08/2021 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/07/2023 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/09/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/07/2023 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/05/2022 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/09/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/07/2023 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/04/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/11/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/1/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/07/2023 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/05/2022 30/04/2018 30/10/2018

1/01/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

All inspections are conducted in accordance with current legislation. Equipment status is deemed at the time of inspection. Maintenance and use of the equipment must be conducted in accordance with the manufacturers and legislative requirements

after inspection.

www.safemaster.net.au



PPE INSPECTION LOG RECORD

Client: Gate Aviation
Address: Tarlton Crescent
Attn: Karl Brown

Job Ref: SM13444

Equipment Description Batch/Model No. Serial No.

Manufacturer

®

P Ll
SAFETY PRODUCTS prviro

98 Catalano Road, Canning Vale 6155
CALL US: (08) 6243 3111
EMAIL: inspections@safemaster.net.au

19 Inertia Reel 3100448 229
20 Inertia Reel 1016796 20484025
21 Inertia Reel 1016796 20545124

AUTHORISED BY: Trevor Harris

Protector 1/01/2016
Miller 1/10/2013
Miller 2/02/2014

DATE: 30/04/2018

Out of Insp. Date Next Insp. Pass/Fail Comments
Service Date Date

1/01/2026 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

1/10/2023 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

2/02/2024 30/04/2018 30/10/2018 Pass

All inspections are conducted in accordance with current legislation. Equipment status is deemed at the time of inspection. Maintenance and use of the equipment must be conducted in accordance with the manufacturers and legislative requirements

after inspection.

www.safemaster.net.au



