PPE INSPECTION LOG RECORD

Client: Gate Aviation

Address: Tarlton Crescent

Attn: Karl Brown **Job Ref:** SM13444



98 Catalano Road, Canning Vale 6155 CALL US: (08) 6243 3111 EMAIL: inspections@safemaster.net.au

No	Equipment Description	Batch/Model No.	Serial No.	Manufacturer	D.O.M	Out of Service Date	Insp. Date	Next Insp. Date	Pass/Fail	Comments
1	Harness	10034812	155882010	MSA	1/01/2014	1/01/2024	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
2	Harness	1100Ergo	133775005	Spanset	1/01/2016	1/01/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
3	Harness	1100Ergo	8920330	Spanset	1/04/2016	1/04/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
4	Harness	1104Ergo	57890972	Spanset	1/10/2012	1/10/2022	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
5	Harness	1104Ergo	59180850	Spanset	1/12/2012	1/12/2022	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	N/A	Not inspected
6	Harness	10034810	141224010	MSA	1/08/2011	1/08/2021	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
7	Harness	10034811	154058010	MSA	1/07/2013	1/07/2023	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
8	Harness	1100 Ergo	92460361	Spanset	1/09/2016	1/09/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
9	Harness	10034812	153870010	MSA	1/07/2013	1/07/2023	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
10	Harness	10034812	146543010	MSA	1/05/2012	1/05/2022	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
11	Harness	1100 Ergo	92460304	Spanset	1/09/2016	1/09/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
12	Harness	10034811	153869010	MSA	1/07/2013	1/07/2023	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
13	Harness	1100Ergo	136709006	Spanset	1/04/2016	1/04/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
14	Harness	1100 Ergo	93570964	Spanset	1/11/2016	1/11/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
15	Harness	1100 Ergo	93400408	Spanset	1/11/2016	1/11/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
16	Harness		159267010	MSA	1/07/2013	1/07/2023	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
17	Harness		145945010	MSA	1/05/2012	1/05/2022	30/04/2018	30/10/2018		
18	Inertia Reel	3100448	250	Protector	1/01/2016	1/01/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	

All inspections are conducted in accordance with current legislation. Equipment status is deemed at the time of inspection. Maintenance and use of the equipment must be conducted in accordance with the manufacturers and legislative requirements after inspection.

PPE INSPECTION LOG RECORD

Client: Gate Aviation

Address: Tarlton Crescent

Attn: Karl Brown
Job Ref: SM13444



No	Equipment Description	Batch/Model No.	Serial No.	Manufacturer	D.O.M	Out of Service Date	Insp. Date	Next Insp. Date	Pass/Fail	Comments
19	Inertia Reel	3100448	229	Protector	1/01/2016	1/01/2026	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
20	Inertia Reel	1016796	20484025	Miller	1/10/2013	1/10/2023	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
21	Inertia Reel	1016796	20545124	Miller	2/02/2014	2/02/2024	30/04/2018	30/10/2018	Pass	
	AUTHORISED BY: Trevor Harris			DATE: 30/04/2018						

All inspections are conducted in accordance with current legislation. Equipment status is deemed at the time of inspection. Maintenance and use of the equipment must be conducted in accordance with the manufacturers and legislative requirements after inspection.